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FILMS

(Worked as a Best Boy)

YEAR | FILMS COUNTRY m PRODUCTION HOUSE

2022

TBA

2022

2022

2020

2019

2014

2013

2013

FILMS

Brahmastra: Part One - Shiva
Afghaani Show

Jayeshbhai Jordaar

Qala

Bulbbul

Chintu Ka Birthday

Bobby Jasoos

The Lunchbox

Mr Joe B. Carvalho

(Worked as a Lightman)

India
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India
India
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India

India

V. Manikandan

Siddharth Diwan
Siddharth Diwan
Siddharth Diwan
Siddharth Diwan
Siddharth Diwan

Vishal Sinha

Michael Simmonds

Aseem Bajaj

Dharma Productions
Clean Slate Filmz

Yash Raj Films

Clean Slate Filmz

Clean Slate Filmz

First Draft Entertainment
Born Free Entertainment
DAR Motion Pictures

B R Entertainment

YEAR | FILMS COUNTRY m PRODUCTION HOUSE

2019

2015
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2013

2012

20M

20T

2010

2010

2008

2006

2002

2001

Pal Pal Dil Ke Paas
Parched
Vishwaroopam
Lootera

Student of the Year
Ra.One

Hum Tum Shabana
Aisha

My Name Is Khan
Ghajini

Rang De Basanti
Devdas

Moksha

India
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India
India
India
India

India

Ragul Dharuman

Russell Carpenter

Sanu Varghese

Mahendra J. Shetty

Ayananka Bose
V. Manikandan
Anirudh Garbyal
Diego Rodriguez
Ravi K. Chandran
Ravi K. Chandran
Binod Pradhan
Binod Pradhan

Ashok Mehta

Sunny Sounds Pvt Ltd

Ajay Devgn FFilms

Raaj Kamal Films International
Balaji Motion Pictures
Dharma Productions

Red Chillies Entertainment
Alliance Entertainment

Anil Kapoor Films Company
Red Chillies Entertainment
Geetha Arts

Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures
Mega Bollywood

Ashok Mehta Visuals Pvt. Ltd.

ADVERTISEMENTS AND FILM COMMERCIALS (worked as a Gaffer)

| have worked on 250+ commercials as a gaffer. | have also worked on four international movies.

| hereby declare all the above mention information is true to the best of my knowledge.
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SALIM SHAIKH
Gaffer

Contact on whatsapp For more info @ Active on
+91 99203 13612 salimshaikhlnl@gmail.com @saleeminl




