



SALIM SHAIKH

Gaffer

23 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE IN FILM MAKING

To give my best with every project. I started out as a lightman, progressing to being a Best boy and now, a Gaffer. I am a passionate film crew member who has worked with global and Indian DOPs for over two decades.

KEY FACTORS

Understand DOP requirements, lead the team to work quickly and efficiently.

LANGUAGES KNOWN

Hindi and Telugu

EDUCATION

S.S.C

TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE

Expert knowledge of lighting equipment Experience with diverse rigging structures

INTERNATIONAL DOPS

Privileged to work with the following DOPs

Diego Rodriguez Russell Carpenter ı Nicola Pecorini

Michael Simmonds

INDIAN DOPs

Privileged to work with the following DOPs

Binod Pradhan

Rajiv Jain

Ayananka Bose

Ravi K. Chandran Siddharth Diwan

V Manikandan

Anirudh Garbyal

Sanu Varghese

Ragul Dharuman

Sejal Shah

Ashok Mehta

Aseem Baja

Vishal Sinha

Mahendra J Shetty

Amit Singh

Robby Singr

FILMS (Worked as a Best Boy)

YEAR	FILMS	COUNTRY	D.O.P	PRODUCTION HOUSE
2022	Brahmāstra: Part One – Shiva	India	V. Manikandan	Dharma Productions
TBA	Afghaani Snow	India	Siddharth Diwan	Clean Slate Filmz
2022	Jayeshbhai Jordaar	India	Siddharth Diwan	Yash Raj Films
2022	Qala	India	Siddharth Diwan	Clean Slate Filmz
2020	Bulbbul	India	Siddharth Diwan	Clean Slate Filmz
2019	Chintu Ka Birthday	India	Siddharth Diwan	First Draft Entertainment
2014	Bobby Jasoos	India	Vishal Sinha	Born Free Entertainment
2013	The Lunchbox	India	Michael Simmonds	DAR Motion Pictures
2013	Mr Joe B. Carvalho	India	Aseem Bajaj	B R Entertainment

FILMS (Worked as a Lightman)

YEAR	FILMS	COUNTRY	D.O.P	PRODUCTION HOUSE
2019	Pal Pal Dil Ke Paas	India	Ragul Dharuman	Sunny Sounds Pvt Ltd
2015	Parched	India	Russell Carpenter	Ajay Devgn FFilms
2013	Vishwaroopam	India	Sanu Varghese	Raaj Kamal Films International
2013	Lootera	India	Mahendra J. Shetty	Balaji Motion Pictures
2012	Student of the Year	India	Ayananka Bose	Dharma Productions
2011	Ra.One	India	V. Manikandan	Red Chillies Entertainment
2011	Hum Tum Shabana	India	Anirudh Garbyal	Alliance Entertainment
2010	Aisha	India	Diego Rodriguez	Anil Kapoor Films Company
2010	My Name Is Khan	India	Ravi K. Chandran	Red Chillies Entertainment
2008	Ghajini	India	Ravi K. Chandran	Geetha Arts
2006	Rang De Basanti	India	Binod Pradhan	Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures
2002	Devdas	India	Binod Pradhan	Mega Bollywood
2001	Moksha	India	Ashok Mehta	Ashok Mehta Visuals Pvt. Ltd.

ADVERTISEMENTS AND FILM COMMERCIALS (Worked as a Gaffer)

I have worked on 250+ commercials as a gaffer. I have also worked on four international movies.

I hereby declare all the above mention information is true to the best of my knowledge.







